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DATE DNI 

April l Tuesday 

April 4 Friday 

April 7 Monday 

April 10 Thursday 

April 14 Monday 

April 15 Tuesday 

April 17 Thursday 

April 24 .,, Thursday 

April 23 Wednesday 

April 25 Saturday 

April 29 , Tuesday 

?-Iay 3 Saturday 

May 5. Monday 
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GOLF SCHEDULE 
1979-80 

OPPONENT 

Sinclair Community College 

Cedarville vs. Rio Grande-Urbana 

Cedarville vs. Wilmington 

Cedarville vs. Malone/Urbana/Rio 

Cedarville vs. Urbana 

Cedarville/Walsh 

Cedarville VSa Tiffin 

Cedarville vs. Walsh ( l'-(5 

Cedarville vs. Wilmington 

Malone Invitational 

Cedarville vs. Tiffin/Malone 

Grande 

PLACE --
Kitty Hawk, 1:00 

Rio Grande 

Locust Hills, 1:00 

Locust Hills 

Woodl and-Urbana 

Locust Hills 

Edgewood-N. canton 

Holly Hills, 1: 00 

Mayfair 

Mohawk-Tiffin 

Cedarville vs. Bluffton, ONU, and Wilmington Bluffton, 10 : 00 
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